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Erasmus Mundus Action 2, Strand 1, Lot 1

LEARNING AGREEMENT (ECTS) 

  ACADEMIC YEAR         /
FIELD OF STUDY:      
 PERIOD OF STAY (in months):         MONTHS

	Name of student ……………………………………………………….. Country: ……….…………………....

Home institution: ………………………………………………………………………………………………….           


DETAILS OF THE PROPOSED STUDY PROGRAMME ABROAD/ LEARNING AGREEMENT

	Receiving institution:   Aristotle University of Thessaloniki                      Country: Greece


	Host institution: Course unit code (if any) and page no. of the information package
	Course unit title (as indicated in the information package)
	Number of ECTS credits
	Number of hours

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	30
	

	Home institution: Course unit code at the  Equivalent Study Programme 
	Course unit title (as indicated in the information package)
	Number of credits
	Number of hours

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	


	Student’s signature......................................................................Date: ............................................................


SENDING INSTITUTION

We confirm that this proposed programme of study/learning agreement is approved.
Academic – Faculty/Department Level (Professor)

HERMES Contact Person (Home Univ.)

……………………………………………….

………………………………………………..

Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __



Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __

.
RECEIVING INSTITUTION (signatures to be obtained at start of mobility)

We confirm that this proposed programme of study/learning agreement is part of the curriculum at our university and these courses/modules can be offered to the student.

Academic – Faculty/Department Level (Professor)

 HERMES Contact Person (Host University)

……………………………………………….

………………………………………………..

Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __



Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __

CHANGES TO ORIGINAL PROPOSED STUDY PROGRAMME - LEARNING AGREEMENT

(to be filled in only if appropriate)

	Name of student: … ………………………………………………….....  Country: ……………….……..

Home institution: ………………………………………….………………………………………………….


	Host institution: Course unit code (if any) and page no. of the information package 
	Course unit title (as indicated in the information package)
	Deleted course

unit 
	Added course

unit 
	Number of 

ECTS credits


	Number of hours



	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	


	Home institution: Course unit code at the Equivalent Study Programme 
	Course unit title (as indicated in the information package)
	Deleted course

unit 
	Added course

unit 
	Number of 

local credits


	Number of hours



	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	

	
	
	☐
	☐
	
	


Student’s Signature:……………………………………………
Date:………………………………………….

SENDING INSTITUTION

We confirm that the proposed Learning Agreement is approved and will be recognised at our university once the student returns from his/her mobility.

Academic – Faculty/Department Level (Professor)

HERMES Contact Person (Home Univ.)

……………………………………………….

            ………………………………………………..

Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __



Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __

RECEIVING INSTITUTION (signatures to be obtained at start of mobility)

We confirm that the proposed Learning Agreement is part of the curriculum at our university and these courses/modules can be offered to the student.

Academic – Faculty/Department Level (Professor)
             HERMES Contact Person (Host University)

……………………………………………….

             ………………………………………………..

Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __



Date: __ __ / __ __ / __ __ __ __

